
Favor Menu
1 Dessert

Rice Krispie Treat

Brownie Bite

Cookie

Cookie Sandwich

Chocolate Covered Oreo

Cake Pop

Royal Ice Cookie

Logo Cookie

$2.00

$2.25

$2.25

$3.25

$3.25

$4.25

$4.75

$4.75

2 Desserts

Rice Krispie Treat + Brownie

2 Cookies

Cookie Sandwich + Brownie

$3.50

$3.75

$4.75

3 Desserts

Cupcakes in Boxes

1 Standard-Size Cupcake

2 Standard-Size Cupcakes

3 Mini Cupcakes

$5.00

$8.50

$6.50

Dietary Restricted Options

Rice Krispie Treat + Brownie
+ Cookie

$5.00

3 Cookies, Frosting + Sprinkles $10.00

Gluten-Free Vegan Krispie Treat

Gluten-Free Vegan Brownie

GF Vegan Krispie Treat + Brownie

$3.25

$3.25

$6.00

Includes dessert in a bag with curling ribbon
in your choice of color

Flavors can be chosen from Seasonal Menu

72 notice required

Customization available for added charge

Volume discount available

Extras

Includes Box + Satin Bow
Shipping not available

Satin Ribbon

Edible Logo

Custom Sticker

Custom Tag

$0.25

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

Individually packaged desserts perfect for shipping

3 Rice Krispie Treats $5.50


